

## City of Fort Lauderdale

https://fortlauderdale.legistar. com/Calendar.aspx www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv www.youtube. com/cityoffortlauderdale Cable Television - Comcast Channel 78 and AT&T Uverse Channel 99

## Legislation Text

File #: 21-0863, Version: 1

Motion Approving an Application for Temporary Beach License, Outdoor Event Agreement, and Extended Road Closures with Greater Fort Lauderdale Pride, Inc. for Pride Fort Lauderdale Parade and Festival, a Two-Day Event on Fort Lauderdale Beach - (Commissions Districts 2 and 4)